2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
BSG Series  Ball  Screw  Gantry    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-10
 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
 How to Order .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4
 Technical Specifications  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
 Dimensions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5
 BSG Series Motor Mounts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
 NuMate Compatibility  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

BSG 200F only.
L
How to Order
Example order:
Part Number: BSG150F24LH3AX*
Part Description: 150 Series with  .500 screw lead, 24” stroke,
linear ball bearing, hardened steel guide shafts and lead
screw, Nema 23 motor mount and no special options .
* When entering an order, DO NOT use spaces or dashes .
 DESCRiPTiON PART NO .
 106 Series Nema 23 DM 2A
 106 Series Nema 34 DM 2B
 150 Series Nema 23 DM 3A
 150 Series Nema 34 DM 3B
 200 Series Nema 34 DM 4B
 200 Series Nema 42 DM 4C
When ordering motor mount separately use
the following part number .
Unit Weight Table
Add base weight to inch adder X stroke
“Sample weight calculation: Model BSG106 with 12” stroke, 7 .00 + (12 x  .21)= 9 .52 lbs .
  BSG106 BSG150 BSG200
 Base unit Weight (lbs .) 7 .00 10 .35 20 .60
 Adder/inch of stroke (lbs .) 0 .21 0 .31 0 .56
                                     OPERATiNG TEMP .
 SERiES  LEAD SCREW  MAX  MAX LiNEAR BALL BEARiNG TEFLON
   DiAMETER STROkE BACkLASH  BUSHiNG
 106 0 .125 0 .375 24” 0 .007 - 65°F to 158°F - 65°F to 300°F
 150 0 .500 0 .500 54” 0 .007 - 65°F to 158°F - 65°F to 300°F
 - 0 .200 0 .500 54” 0 .007 - 65°F to 158°F - 65°F to 300°F
 200 0 .500 0 .750 54” 0 .009 - 65°F to 158°F - 65°F to 300°F
 - 0 .200 0 .750 54” 0 .009 - 65°F to 158°F - 65°F to 300°F
Technical Specifications
BSG Series
Ball Screw Gantry
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
RRLL C
LM
N
AA
AA
AAAA
RS
U
P
Q
k J
E
A
C + STROkE
B + STROkE
D BB
CC
W
X
TDD
LC L
C
L
C
NUMATE
MOUNTiNG
PATTERN
SEE PAGE 7
F
H
TYP .
G
L
EE
BSG Series Dimensions
   BSG106   BSG150   BSG200
 A 1 .00  (25 .4) 1 .00  (25 .4) 1 .50  (38 .1)